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Wenzhou Gtric Technology Co., Ltd.

TEL:0577-62734566

Web:http://www.gtric.com

Mail：yaohaofeng@gtric.com



Wenzhou Gtric Technology Co., Ltd. is located in Yueqing IoT sensors Park,

which covers 5,000 square meters, with over 100 employees. We are focuses

on intelligent manufacturing and industrial automation, our main businesses 

are sensors, encoders, button switch, coupling, expansion set and other 

industrial automation products, providing standard and individual products 

Our products cover over 20 series, 1000specificatison, which have passed 

CCC, CE, UL, ISO9001 certification as well as EU RoHS Environmental 

Based on our technical advantages, Gtric can provide industrial automation 

and solutions for customers. 

Directives. 

solution according to customers’ requirements. 

Company introduction

We support OEM & ODM, if you need
please feel free to contact us



Sensor characteristics

Output mode and electrical characteristics

NO+NC Ac/Dc five wire (relay output) NO + NC

     Sensor switches can provide 2 groups of output NO+NC

 
        These switches can provide to often open, closed
 two group relay output.

Installation conditions

Sensor characteristics

2DC

3DC

2AC

DC 4-wire system (NPN,PNP Type) NO/NC 
     The switches can provide two groups of output NO or NC



Sensor characteristics

         The detection object lies around the detection distance of the proximity switch; For DC voltage type and DC switch type, when power supply is turned 
on (turned off), time constant rises (drops) greatly; There is self-excitation and noise when the AC switch type proximity switch is power-on (off)

         The proximity switch can't have the capacitor or light that has larger jumping current as the load directly connected to be connected through a relay or 
series connected with a current-limiting resistance. The peak cuttent set by current-limiting resistance Ris within the load cuttent of the procimity switch;
Make sure to connect through load.

Promixity switches matters need attention 



Matters needing attention

When detecting objects of different materials, the actualsensing distance of the proximity switchis different, 

asshown in the figure below

iron

stainless steel

brass
chrome  nickel

aluminium

1Sn

0.8Sn

0.6Sn

0.4Sn

0.2Sn

Detect
distance

Sn is the detection distance

LR Series Inductive Proximity Sensor Sensing Distance Diagram

FR Series inductive proximity sensor sensing Distance Diagram



Selection Guide

Specifications

2m PVC cable M8 connector 

PBT     

Nickel-copper alloy 

Model

GTRIC M8 Series Inductive Proximity Sensors

DC3-wireNPNPNP:<10mA;DC2-wire:<3mA;AC2-wire:<2mA

M8*1
(Default�3�pins)

M8*1
(Default�3�pins)

long Distance Inductive



Dimension

Selection Guide

Specifications

GTRIC M12 Series Inductive Proximity Sensors

L 04 N 1 □L R 12 □

LR12-02N1

LR12-02N2

LR12-02P1

LR12-02P2

LR12-02D1

LR12-02D2

LR12-02A1

 LR12-02A2

Flush

2MM±10%

0-1.8MM

LR12-04N1

LR12-04N2

LR12-04P1

LR12-04P2

LR12-04D1

LR12-04D2

LR12-04A1

LR12-04A2

Non-Flush

4MM±10%

0-3.6MM

LR12-02N1-P

LR12-02N2-P

LR12-02P1-P

LR12-02P2-P

LR12-02D1-P

LR12-02D2-P

LR12-02A1-P

LR12-02A2-P

Flush

2MM±10%

0-1.8MM

LR12-04N1-P

LR12-04N2-P

LR12-04P1-P

LR12-04P2-P

LR12-04D1-P

LR12-04D2-P

LR12-04A1-P

LR12-04A2-P 

Non-Flush

4MM+10%

0-3.6MM

Specifications

52

35

73
42

52

40

68
42

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

M12*1

M12*1 M12*1

M12*1

Mounting 

Sensing distance 

Setting distance(Sa) 

Hysteresis 

Standard sensing target 

Supply voltage 

Leakage current 

Response frequency(F) 

Consunption current 

Load current 

Voltage drop 

Circuit protection 

Output indicator 

Ambient temperature  

Shock 

Vibration 

Protection degree 

Connection 

Meterial 

Sensing side 

Model

2 2

M12 connector 

200mA

M12*1 M12*1



Dimension

Selection Guide

Specifications

Model
Overload short circuit, reverse polarity protection, surge absorption IP67 protection

It has the advantages of waterproof, oil resistance and high temperature resistance. 360� full

surround green LED display

Working status, more intuitive and obvious

GTRIC M18 Series Inductive Proximity Sensors

long Distance Inductive

M12*1 M12*1



Dimension

Selection Guide

Specifications

LR30-10N1

LR30-10N2

LR30-10P1

LR30-10P2

LR30-10D1

LR30-10D2

LR30-10A1

LR30-10A2

Flush

10MM±10%

0-9MM

LR30-15N1

LR30-15N2

LR30-15P1

LR30-15P2

LR30-15D1

LR30-15D2

LR30-15A1

LR30-15A2

Non-Flush

15MM±10%

0-13.5MM

LR30-10N1-P

LR30-10N2-P

LR30-10P1-P

LR30-10P2-P

LR30-10D1-P

LR30-10D2-P

LR30-10A1-P

LR30-10A2-P

Flush

10MM±10%

0-9MM

LR30-15N1-P

LR30-15N2-P

LR30-15P1-P

LR30-15P2-P

LR30-15D1-P

LR30-15D2-P

LR30-15A1-P

LR30-15A2-P

Non-Flush

15MM±10%

0-13.5MM

DC 3-wire NPN.NO

DC 3-wire NPN.NC

DC 3-wire PNP.NO

DC 3-wire PNP.NC

DC 2-wire NO

DC 2-wire NC

AC 2-wire NO

AC 2-wire NC

2m PVC cable M12 connector 

PBT     

Nickel-copper alloy 

Mounting 

Sensing distance 

Setting distance(Sa) 

Hysteresis 

Standard sensing target 

Supply voltage 

Leakage current 

Response frequency(F) 

Consunption current 

Load current 

Voltage drop 

Circuit protection 

Output indicator 

Ambient temperature  

Shock 

Vibration 

Protection degree 

Connection 

Meterial 

Sensing side 

Specifications

52
2812

3
0

M30*1.5

81
4512

3
0

M30*1.5

70

40

M30*1.5

3
0

M30*1.5

5240

45

3
6

3
6

40

3
0

Model

GTRIC M30 Series Inductive Proximity Sensors

M12*1 M12*1



Wenzhou Gtric Technology Co., Ltd.
TEL:0577-62734566
Web:http://www.gtric.com
Mail:yaohaofeng@gtric.com

Wenzhou Gtr ic Technology Co. , Ltd. 
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